
The Stable
Bar - Grazing Menu

The Grazing Board - Great for 2 to share
Cured meats, chunky sausage roll, handmade locally sourced pork pie, selection of

cheeses, bread, crackling, pickles & chutneys (GFO)
OR

Cheese, tomato & basil arancini, smoked tomato sauce, Irish potato cake, grilled
marinated vegetables, guacamole, fried tortilla & salsa (V) (GFO) (VG)




Freshly Baked Chunky Sausage Roll (Hot or Cold) (GF)

Crispy Buttermilk Chicken in a Bun with Roasted Chorizo & Thyme Mayo (GFO)

Cream Cheese Stuffed Sweet Peppers with Roasted New Potatoes & Buttered
Fava Beans (V) (GF) (VGO)




Grilled Beef Burger with Slow Cooked Beef Brisket & Crispy Onions (GFO)

Tempura Halloumi with Caramelised Mango & Pineapple Jam (V) (VGO) 

Crispy Seafood Roll with Lobster & Tarragon Mayonnaise

Grilled Chicken & Bacon Caesar Salad with Charred Focaccia & Parmesan    

  Crisp (GFO)
 


 Triple Cooked Chunky Chips or Skin on Skinny Fries

Plain (VO) (VGO) (GF)

        Parmesan (VO) (VGO) (GF)

                            Artisan Creamed Blue Cheese (VO) (GF)

                                      Spicy Nacho Bean & Chorizo  (VO) (VGO) (GF)







The Sweet Grazing Board (V)
 (Great to share, a selection of desserts)

Lemon Drizzle Cake (V) (GF) 

Berries, Honey & Yogurt (V) (GF) (VGO)

Chocolate Brownie Slice, Nutella Cream & Hazelnut Crumb (V)

Sweet/Confectionery

(V) = vegetarian   (VG) = vegan   (GF) = gluten free
  (VO) = vegetarian option   (VGO) = vegan option   (GFO) = gluten free option 

Please specify the option when ordering

£9.00

£7.50

£8.00

£7.50

£12.00



£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

Served Wed - Sun 

12pm - 8pm

Please note th
is m

enu is

not a
vailable in th

e

resta
urant a

rea when a

resta
urant m

enu is 
in

servic
e

£14.00











£4.50

£8.50

£7.50

£4.00

£5.00

£6.00

£6.50

Please orderat the bar

All dishes are freshly cooked to order, please bear with us in busy periods 


