Please note this menu is not available in the restaurant area when a restaurant menu is in

The Stable Bar - Grazing Menu

Served Wed - Sun 12pm - 8pm

The Grazing Board - Great for 2 to share

Cured meats, chunky sausage roll, handmade locally sourced pork pie, selection of £14.00 cheeses, bread, crackling, pickles & chutneys (GFO) OR

Cheese, tomato & basil arancini, smoked tomato sauce, Irish potato cake, grilled marinated vegetables, guacamole, fried tortilla & salsa (V) (GFO) (VG)

Freshly Baked Chunky Sausage Roll (Hot or Cold) (GF)	£4.50
Crispy Buttermilk Chicken in a Bun with Roasted Chorizo & Thyme Mayo (GFO)	£8.50
Cream Cheese Stuffed Sweet Peppers with Roasted New Potatoes & Buttered Fava Beans (V) (GF) (VGO)	£7.50
Grilled Beef Burger with Slow Cooked Beef Brisket & Crispy Onions (GFO)	£9.00
Tempura Halloumi with Caramelised Mango & Pineapple Jam (V) (VGO)	£7.50
Crispy Seafood Roll with Lobster & Tarragon Mayonnaise	£8.00
Grilled Chicken & Bacon Caesar Salad with Charred Focaccia & Parmesan	£7.50
Crisp (GFO)	

Triple Cooked Chunky Chips or Skin on Skinny Fries

Plain (VO) (VGO) (GF)	£4.00
Parmesan (VO) (VGO) (GF)	£5.00
Artisan Creamed Blue Cheese (VO) (GF)	£6.00
Spicy Nacho Bean & Chorizo (VO) (VGO) (GF)	£6.50

Sweet/Confectionery

The Sweet Grazing Board (V) (Great to share, a selection of desserts)	£12.00
Lemon Drizzle Cake (V) (GF)	£6.50
Berries, Honey & Yogurt (V) (GF) (VGO)	£6.50
Chocolate Brownie Slice, Nutella Cream & Hazelnut Crumb (V)	£6.50